
DRINK MENU

BEER

VODKA

TEQUILA

GIN

RUM

COGNAC

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

SAKE

SHOCHU/SOJU

COCKTAILS

SHOTS

BOTTLES (720ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

EXTRAS

WHISKEY

Bud Light
Corona
Blue Moon
Brooklyn Lager
Stella Artois

Sapporo
Angry Orchard
Dogfish Head IPA

Tito’s
Ketel One

Grey Goose
Ciroc Coconut

Suntory Haku

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Hornitos
Espolon
Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Suntory Roku
Hendrick’s

Bacardi
Malibu
Captain Morgan

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Kirin Ichiban

Ciroc Peach

8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8
8

9

9
9

10
9

14
15

9
9
9

10

9
9
9

17

Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson
Bulleit Rye
Bulleit Bourbon
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Mitchter’s Bourbon
Mitchter’s Rye
Suntory Toki
Macallan 12yrs
Hibiki Harmony

Chardonnay
Merlot
Pino Grigio
Cabernet Sauvignon

Sauvignon Blanc
Pino Noir
Prosecco
Inspiration 1818

Umeshu (Plum Wine)
Shirayuki (House)
Otokoyama (Dry)
Kurosawa (Ginjo)
Kikusui (Junmai Ginjo)
Maboroshi No Taki (Junmai Ginjo)

9

Shochu (On the Rocks/Straight)
Shochu with Lemon/Lime
Shochu with Soda
Shochu with Oolong Tea
Shochu with Calpico

Jinro Soju <Bottle>
Iichiko <Bottle>

Jinro Flavored Soju <Bottle>

36
8

10
50
55
65

9
10
10
10
12
60
19
19
19

9
9

10
10
10

36
36
40
40

4402
44
44
60

125
200

Amaretto Sour

Bailey’s

Bloody Mary

Campari Orange

Cassis Orange / Oolong / Soda

Cosmopolitan

Cuba Libre

Fuzzy Navel

Gimlet (Gin / Vodka)

Gin Fizz / Soda / Tonic

Kahlua Milk

Long Island Iced Tea

Malibu Bay Breeze

Malibu Pineapple

Margarita

Martini

Apple Martini

Melon Ball

Midori Sour

Moscow Mule

Peach Fizz

Rum Coke

Screw Driver

Sex On The Beach

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila with Juice / Soda / Tonic

Vodka with Juice / Soda / Tonic

White Russian

Toki Highball

Fireball

Kamikaze
Lemon Drop
SoCo Lime
Sake Bomb
Pickleback
GreenTea Shot

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

9

9

10

9

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

9

10

9

9

10

10

9

9

12

11

9
10
9
9
9

11
11
11

Suntory Roku Gin
Suntory Haku Vodka
Suntory Toki Whiskey
Grey Goose
Ciroc Coconut

Hornito’s
Ciroc Peach

Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson
Macallan 12yrs

Bottled Water

Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Sprite)
Pitcher of Soda
Club Soda / Tonic Water (1L Bottle)
Calpico Soda
Juice (Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato)
Pitcher of Juice
Coffee

Pitcher of Tea
Tea (Green, Lipton, Oolong)

Lemon / Lime (12 slices)
Olives (8pcs)
Pickle Juice

145
145
160
195
190
190
145
200
210
160
160
180
220

2.5
5

13
3.5
10
8
4
5

13
3.5
3.5
12

4
4
3

<Glass>
<Glass>
<Glass>
<Glass>
<Glass>

<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>
<Bottle>

<Bottle>
<Glass>
<Glass>
<720ml>
<720ml>
<720ml>

<750ml>
<375ml>
<375ml>
<375ml>

Shirley Temple

Automatic Gratuity Will Be Applied To Parties of: 8-12 (15%)/13-20 (18%)/21 and More (20%)

9
9

11
11
11

9
10
11
11
12
28

Maker’s Mark 11
10
10
10
15
20

<Glass> 9

 Grapefruit / Green Grape / Peach

HARD SELTZER (12Fl oz)

Nectar Hard Seltzer Asian Pear
Nectar Hard Seltzer Lychee

9
9
9Nectar Hard Seltzer Passion Fruit

Moscato

Jagermeister 

Pitcher of Shirley TempleMoet & Chandon Imperial


